Summary of responses to the consultation

Appendix B
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6 |How far do you agree or disagree that the remaining one 32 87%| 5%| 8%
off additional allocation for 2015/16 should be distributed
through the AWPU factor in 2015/20167?
7 |How far do you agree or disagree that the deprivation 34 92%| 0%| 8%
funding methodology and unit rates should remain as in
2014/20157?
8 |How far do you agree or disagree with the proposal to 31 84%| 3%|13%
continue to include Looked After Children as a factor in
the funding formula?
9 |How far do you agree or disagree with the proposal to 27 73%| 5%)|22%
continue not to distribute funding based on prior
attainment?
10 [How far do you agree or disagree with the proposal to 25 68%)]11%|21%
continue to exclude English as an Additional language
(EAL) as a factor in the funding formula?
11 [How far do you agree or disagree with the continuation of | 32 86%|11%| 3%
one lump sum of £120,000?
12 [How far do you agree or disagree with the continuation of | 22 60%)| 5%)|35%
funding schools through a split site factor?
13 [How far do you agree or disagree with the continuation of | 36 97%| 0%| 3%

funding rates on an actual basis?
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14 |How far do you agree or disagree with the proposal to 22 60%)| 5%)|35%
continue with excluding a Private Finance Initiative (PFI)
factor from the funding formula for 2015/16?
15 [How far do you agree or disagree with the proposal to 19 51%| 8%|41%
continue excluding pupil mobility as a factor from the
funding formula for 2015/167?
16 [How far do you agree or disagree with the proposal to 21 57%| 0%|43%
continue funding the joint use arrangement?
17 |How far do you agree or disagree with continuing a rent 27 73%| 0%|27%
factor for schools that are eligible?
18 [How far do you agree or disagree with the proposal to 23 62%| 3%)|35%
continue not to include a sparsity factor for 2015/167?
19 [How far do you agree or disagree with the proposal to 33 89%| 3%| 8%
continue to cap those schools that gain in order to fund
the Minimum Funding Guarantee?
20 [How far do you agree or disagree with the proposal to 21 57%| 5%)|38%
continue to de-delegate Facilities Time?
21 |[How far do you agree or disagree with the proposal to 22 59%]14%|27%
continue to de-delegate School Contingency although at a
higher rate?
22 |[How far do you agree or disagree with the proposal to 27 73%|16%|11%
retain centrally £2,000,000 for the purpose of the Growth
Fund?
23 |[How far do you agree or disagree with the proposal to 29 78%|11%|11%

continue not to retain central funding for the purpose of
Falling Rolls?




